


revolverbali.com

REVOLVER SEMINYAK

Jl. Kayu Aya Gang 51,

Seminyak, Kec. Kuta Utara,

Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361

0812-3842-8343

BABY REVS, BY REVOLVER

Jl. Petitenget No. 102X,

Kerobokan Kelod, Kec. Kuta Utara,

Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361

0851-0244-4468

REVOLVER CANGGU

Jl. Nelayan No. 5,

Canggu, Kec. Kuta Utara,

Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361

0812-3944-6339

REVOLVER NGURAH RAI AIRPORT

DPS Domestic Airport

Gate 4

085-1024-4446

DPS International Airport

Gate 2

085-1024-4446



FRESH & FRUITY

Seasonal Fruit Salad (vg) (gf)
Seasonal fruits, berry gel, fresh passionfruit, coconut 
yoghurt, lime zest, mint

Acai Smoothie Bowl (vg) (gf)
Tropical fruit, coconut, quinoa granola, fresh berries

Chia Pudding (vg) (gf)
Caramelised pineapple, toasted coconut chips, 
coconut yoghurt, burnt maple, fresh blueberry

EGGS & MORE

Smashed Avo (v)
Farine sourdough toast, smashed avo, chilli & sesame 
crunch, pickled onion, mixed herbs, soft boiled eggs, 
fresh lime

Breakfast Burrito
Fried eggs, bacon, grilled onion & peppers, potato 
gems, avocado salsa, cheddar, jalapeno, chipotle 
mayonnaise, revs hot sauce

Revs Scrambled
Scrambled eggs, prosciutto, roasted tomato, 
basil pesto, parmesan, hollandaise sauce, farine 
sourdough toast

Truffle Mushroom Hash (v) (gf)
Wild mushroom ragu, housemade potato hash, truffle 
mayonnaise, poached egg, parmesan, porcini salt, 
dressed leaves

Miso & Chilli Scrambled Eggs (v)
Pan fried roti, fermented chilli, fresh spring onion, fried 
shallots

Big Brekkie
Fried eggs, crispy bacon, sausage, garlic mushroom, 
roasted tomato, hash browns, farine sourdough toast

Croissant Eggs Benny (v)
Free range poached eggs, buttery croissant, 
hollandaise sauce, chives, sauteed spinach
+ salmon 40     + shaved ham 30
+ mushroom 30    + bacon 30

Breakfast Burger
Smoked bacon, fried egg, American cheddar, potato 
hash, house bbq sauce & chipotle mayonnaise on a 
toasted milk bun

Sausage & Egg Muffin 
Housemade sausage patty, fried egg, American 
cheddar, caramelised onion, house bbq, English 
muffin

French Toast (v)
Brioche, salted caramel, chocolate custard, vanilla 
crumble, caramel ganache, fresh banana & banana 
gelato

85

85

90

90

110

95

90

90

110

85

90

85

100

95

60

70

30
25
40
15

140

100

130

120

110

80

90

DAY

All prices are in 000 IDR & subject to 10% compulsory government tax & 6% service charge

Middle Eastern Tomatoes (v)     
Slow roasted heirloom tomatoes, garlic labna, crispy 
curry leaf, poached egg, paprika oil, dried chilli, farine 
sourdough toast

Farine Sourdough Toast
Butter & choice of jam / vegemite / peanut butter / 
honey / nutella

Eggs Your Way (v) 
2 free range eggs on toasted sourdough with tomato 
chutney

SIDES

Mushrooms / avocado / bacon / beef sausage
Hash brown / grilled tomato 
Halloumi / smoked salmon 
Extra egg

BETWEEN BREAD

Smashed Beef Burger
Smashed beef patty, American cheddar, mac sauce, 
crispy bacon, house pickles, butter lettuce on a 
toasted milk bun, fries 
+ extra patty 50

Grilled Cheese (v)
American cheddar, provolone & gouda cheese on 
grilled white loaf with a side of pickles

Fish Sandwich 
Crumbed snapper, cabbage slaw, house tartare, zuni 
pickles, nori salt, fresh lemon, soft white bread, potato 
crisps

Chicken Sandwich
Crumbed chicken, shredded iceberg, red onion, ranch 
dressing, American cheddar, house pickles on a 
toasted milk bun, fries

Revs Reuben 
Pastrami, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, mozzarella on 
farine toasted sourdough with house pickles

Chicken Taco (2 pcs)
Crispy chicken, cabbage slaw, fermented chilli 
mayonnaise, charred corn salsa & fresh lime

Pork Al Pastor Taco (2 pcs)
Slow cooked pork shoulder, pico de gallo, avocado 
crema, pickled onion, coriander, fresh lime

(v) vegetarian , (vg) vegan, (gf) gluten-free
Our delicious bread is made by the legends at Farine bakery



SOMETHING BIGGER

Steak Frites
220g jacks creek striploin, pomme frites, seeded 
mustard, peppercorn sauce, pickled shallot & 
watercress salad

Chicken Parmy
Panko crumbed chicken, Napoli sauce, mozzarella 
cheese, fries, local leaf salad with mustard dressing

Lamb Ragu
Slow braised lamb shoulder, roasted tomato sugo, 
pappardelle, parmesan, parsley

Prawn Linguine
Sauteed prawns, cherry tomato, garlic, chilli, fresh 
lemon & parsley

Nasi Goreng
Wok fried rice, local vegetables, chilli sambal, fried egg, 
crackers, satay chicken, pickles, fresh & fried shallots

TO SHARE

Korean Fried Chicken
Fried chicken tenders, gochujang glaze, kewpie
mayonnaise, toasted sesame

Mac & Cheese (v)
Cast iron baked mac & cheese, garlic breadcrumbs

Kimchi Arancini (3 pcs) (v)  
Kimchi & mozzarella arancini, kewpie mayonnaise, 
spring onion, chilli powder 

Prawn Toast (2 pcs)   
Tiger prawn & sesame toast, gochujang mayonnaise, 
chives, fresh lime 

Stracciatella (v)
Local stracciatella, spiced pistachio cream, soft herbs, 
crispy curry leaf, housemade flatbread, fresh lemon

Fries (v)
With garlic aioli

Waffle Fries (v)
With chipotle mayonnaise

Polenta Fries (gf) (v)
Parmesan & aioli

300

120

130

140

95

80

80

75

85

125

60

60

70

100

120

95

50

35

50

50

70

75

DAY

All prices are in 000 IDR & subject to 10% compulsory government tax & 6% service charge

SALADS

Grain Salad (v)
Mixed grains, dried cranberry, red onion, kale, pepitas, 
almonds, soft herbs, lemon dressing, spiced yoghurt
+ crispy skin chicken breast 40
+ soft boiled egg 15

Chicken Burrito Bowl
Marinated chicken, mexi rice, roasted peppers, corn 
salsa, black beans, pico de gallo, fresh avocado, 
romaine lettuce, pickled jalapeno, chipotle mayonnaise

Caesar Salad
Baby cos, parmesan, crispy bacon, garlic breadcrumb, 
soft boiled egg, caesar dressing
+ crispy skin chicken breast 40 

SOMETHING SWEET

Revs Carrot Cake
Cream cheese icing, spiced carrot cake, toasted 
walnut

Housemade Banana Bread
Served with butter

Revolver Tiramisu
Whipped mascarpone, coffee, chocolate, Italian 
sponge

Ice Cream Sandwich
Burnt butter & choc chip cookie, vanilla ice cream,
dulce de leche

Pavlova
Meringue, passion fruit curd, whipped mascarpone,
berry textures, ice cream

Berry & Apple Crumble
Cast iron baked berry & apple crumble, vanilla ice
cream, crème anglaise

(v) vegetarian , (vg) vegan, (gf) gluten-free
Our delicious bread is made by the legends at Farine bakery



TO SHARE

Mixed Marinated Olives (vg)
Orange, garlic, rosemary

Korean Fried Chicken
Fried chicken tenders, gochujang glaze, kewpie
mayonnaise, toasted sesame

Mac & Cheese
Cast iron baked mac & cheese, garlic breadcrumbs

Salt & Pepper Squid
Flash fried squid, soy caramel, ginger mayonnaise

Kimchi Arancini (3 pcs) (v)  
Kimchi & mozzarella arancini, kewpie mayonnaise, spring 
onion, chilli powder 

Prawn Toast (2 pcs)   
Tiger prawn & sesame toast, gochujang mayonnaise, chives, 
fresh lime 

Stracciatella (v)
Local stracciatella, spiced pistachio cream, soft herbs, crispy 
curry leaf, housemade flatbread, fresh lemon

Fries
With garlic aioli

Waffle Fries
With chipotle mayonnaise

Polenta Fries
Parmesan & aioli

TACOS

Chicken Taco (2 pcs)
Crispy chicken, cabbage slaw, fermented chilli mayonnaise, 
charred corn salsa & fresh lime

Pork Al Pastor Taco (2 pcs) 
Slow cooked pork shoulder, pico de gallo, avocado crema, 
pickled onion, coriander, fresh lime

SOMETHING BIGGER

Steak Frites
220g jacks creek striploin, pomme frites, seeded mustard, 
peppercorn sauce, pickled shallot & watercress salad

Chicken Parmy
Panko crumbed chicken, Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, 
fresh basil, fries, local leaf salad with mustard dressing

Lamb Ragu
Slow braised lamb shoulder, roasted tomato sugo, 
pappardelle, parmesan, parsley

Prawn Linguine
Sauteed prawns, cherry tomato, garlic, chilli, fresh lemon & 
parsley

Nasi Goreng
Wok fried rice, local vegetables, chilli sambal, fried egg, 
crackers, satay chicken, pickles, fresh & fried shallots

65

80

80

85

75

85

125

60

60

70

80

90

300

120

130

140

95

140

100

130

120

110

100

120

95

50

35

50

50

70

75

NIGHT

All prices are in 000 IDR & subject to 10% compulsory government tax & 6% service charge

BETWEEN BREAD

Smashed Beef Burger
Smashed beef patty, American cheddar, mac sauce, crispy 
bacon, house pickles, butter lettuce on a toasted milk bun, 
fries 
+ extra patty 50

Grilled Cheese (v)
American cheddar, provolone & gouda cheese on grilled 
white loaf with a side of pickles

Fish Sandwich 
Crumbed snapper, cabbage slaw, house tartare, zuni 
pickles, nori salt, fresh lemon, soft white bread, potato crisps

Chicken Sandwich
Crumbed chicken, shredded iceberg, red onion, ranch 
dressing, American cheddar, house pickles, brioche bun, 
fries

Revs Reuben 
Pastrami, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, mozzarella on farine 
toasted sourdough with house pickles

SALADS

Grain Salad (v)
Mixed grains, dried cranberry, red onion, kale, pepitas, 
almonds, soft herbs, lemon dressing, spiced yoghurt
+ crispy skin chicken breast 40
+ soft boiled egg 15

Chicken Burrito Bowl
Marinated chicken, mexi rice, roasted peppers, corn salsa, 
black beans, pico de gallo, fresh avocado, romaine lettuce, 
pickled jalapeno, chipotle mayonnaise

Caesar Salad
Baby cos, parmesan, crispy bacon, garlic breadcrumb, soft 
boiled egg, caesar dressing
+ crispy skin chicken breast 40

SOMETHING SWEET

Revs Carrot Cake
Cream cheese icing, spiced carrot cake, toasted walnut

Housemade Banana Bread
Served with butter

Revolver Tiramisu
Whipped mascarpone, coffee, chocolate, Italian sponge

Ice Cream Sandwich
Burnt butter & choc chip cookie, vanilla ice cream,
dulce de leche

Pavlova
Meringue, passion fruit curd, whipped mascarpone,
berry textures, ice cream

Berry & Apple Crumble
Cast iron baked berry & apple crumble, vanilla ice
cream, crème anglaise

(v) vegetarian , (vg) vegan, (gf) gluten-free
Our delicious bread is made by the legends at Farine bakery


