

### **REVOLVER SEMINYAK**

Jl. Kayu Aya Gang 51, Seminyak, Kec. Kuta Utara, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361 0812-3842-8343

### **BABY REVS, BY REVOLVER**

Jl. Petitenget No. 102X, Kerobokan Kelod, Kec. Kuta Utara, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361 0851-0244-4468

### **REVOLVER CANGGU**

Jl. Nelayan No. 5, Canggu, Kec. Kuta Utara, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361 0812-3944-6339

## **REVOLVER NGURAH RAI AIRPORT**

 DPS Domestic Airport
 DPS International Airport

 Gate 4
 Gate 2

 085-1024-4446
 085-1024-4446

# DAY

FRESH & FRUITY  Seasonal Fruit Salad (vg) (gf) Seasonal fruits, berry gel, fresh passionfruit, coconut	85	<b>Middle Eastern Tomatoes</b> (v) Slow roasted heirloom tomatoes, garlic labna, crispy curry leaf, poached egg, paprika oil, dried chilli, farine sourdough toast	95
yoghurt, lime zest, mint  Acai Smoothie Bowl (vg) (gf)	85	Farine Sourdough Toast Butter & choice of jam / vegemite / peanut butter /	60
Tropical fruit, coconut, quinoa granola, fresh berries		honey / nutella	
Chia Pudding (vg) (gf) Caramelised pineapple, toasted coconut chips, coconut yoghurt, burnt maple, fresh blueberry	90	<b>Eggs Your Way</b> (v) 2 free range eggs on toasted sourdough with tomato chutney	70
FOCC 4 MORE		SIDES	
EGGS & MORE  Smashed Avo (v)  Farine sourdough toast, smashed avo, chilli & sesame crunch, pickled onion, mixed herbs, soft boiled eggs, fresh lime	90	Mushrooms / avocado / bacon / beef sausage Hash brown / grilled tomato Halloumi / smoked salmon Extra egg	30 25 40 15
Breakfast Burrito	110	BETWEEN BREAD	
Fried eggs, bacon, grilled onion & peppers, potato gems, avocado salsa, cheddar, jalapeno, chipotle mayonnaise, revs hot sauce		Smashed Beef Burger Smashed beef patty, American cheddar, mac sauce,	140
Revs Scrambled Scrambled eggs, prosciutto, roasted tomato, basil pesto, parmesan, hollandaise sauce, farine sourdough toast	95	crispy bacon, house pickles, butter lettuce on a toasted milk bun, fries  + extra patty 50	
Truffle Mushroom Hash (v) (gf) Wild mushroom ragu, housemade potato hash, truffle mayonnaise, poached egg, parmesan, porcini salt,	90	Grilled Cheese (v) American cheddar, provolone & gouda cheese on grilled white loaf with a side of pickles	100
dressed leaves  Miso & Chilli Scrambled Eggs (v)  Pan fried roti, fermented chilli, fresh spring onion, fried shallots	90	<b>Fish Sandwich</b> Crumbed snapper, cabbage slaw, house tartare, zuni pickles, nori salt, fresh lemon, soft white bread, potato crisps	130
Big Brekkie Fried eggs, crispy bacon, sausage, garlic mushroom, roasted tomato, hash browns, farine sourdough toast	110	Chicken Sandwich Crumbed chicken, shredded iceberg, red onion, ranch dressing, American cheddar, house pickles on a toasted milk bun, fries	120
Croissant Eggs Benny (v) Free range poached eggs, buttery croissant, hollandaise sauce, chives, sauteed spinach + salmon 40 + shaved ham 30	85	<b>Revs Reuben</b> Pastrami, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, mozzarella on farine toasted sourdough with house pickles	110
+ mushroom 30 + bacon 30		Chicken Taco (2 pcs) Crispy chicken, cabbage slaw, fermented chilli	80
Breakfast Burger Smoked bacon, fried egg, American cheddar, potato hash, house bbq sauce & chipotle mayonnaise on a toasted milk bun	90	mayonnaise, charred corn salsa & fresh lime  Pork Al Pastor Taco (2 pcs)  Slow cooked pork shoulder, pico de gallo, avocado	90
Sausage & Egg Muffin Housemade sausage patty, fried egg, American cheddar, caramelised onion, house bbq, English muffin	85	crema, pickled onion, coriander, fresh lime	
French Toast (v) Brioche, salted caramel, chocolate custard, vanilla crumble, caramel ganache, fresh banana & banana gelato	100	(v) vegetarian , (vg) vegan, (gf) glu	ıten-free

(v) vegetarian , (vg) vegan, (gf) gluten-free Our delicious bread is made by the legends at Farine bakery



## DAY

SOMETHING BIGGER		SALADS	
Steak Frites 220g jacks creek striploin, pomme frites, seeded mustard, peppercorn sauce, pickled shallot & watercress salad	300	Grain Salad (v) Mixed grains, dried cranberry, red onion, kale, pepitas, almonds, soft herbs, lemon dressing, spiced yoghurt + crispy skin chicken breast 40	100
Chicken Parmy Panko crumbed chicken, Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, fries, local leaf salad with mustard dressing	120	+ soft boiled egg 15  Chicken Burrito Bowl  Marinated chicken, mexi rice, roasted peppers, corn salsa, black beans, pico de gallo, fresh avocado,	120
Lamb Ragu Slow braised lamb shoulder, roasted tomato sugo, pappardelle, parmesan, parsley	130	romaine lettuce, pickled jalapeno, chipotle mayonnaise  Caesar Salad	95
Prawn Linguine Sauteed prawns, cherry tomato, garlic, chilli, fresh lemon & parsley	140	Baby cos, parmesan, crispy bacon, garlic breadcrumb, soft boiled egg, caesar dressing + crispy skin chicken breast 40	
Nasi Goreng Wok fried rice, local vegetables, chilli sambal, fried egg, crackers, satay chicken, pickles, fresh & fried shallots	95	SOMETHING SWEET  Revs Carrot Cake Cream cheese icing, spiced carrot cake, toasted	50
TO SHARE		walnut	
Korean Fried Chicken Fried chicken tenders, gochujang glaze, kewpie mayonnaise, toasted sesame	80	Housemade Banana Bread Served with butter  Revolver Tiramisu	35 50
Mac & Cheese (v) Cast iron baked mac & cheese, garlic breadcrumbs	80	Whipped mascarpone, coffee, chocolate, Italian sponge	
Kimchi Arancini (3 pcs) (v) Kimchi & mozzarella arancini, kewpie mayonnaise,	75	Ice Cream Sandwich Burnt butter & choc chip cookie, vanilla ice cream, dulce de leche	50
spring onion, chilli powder  Prawn Toast (2 pcs) Tiger prawn & sesame toast, gochujang mayonnaise, chives, fresh lime	85	Pavlova  Meringue, passion fruit curd, whipped mascarpone, berry textures, ice cream	70
Stracciatella (v) Local stracciatella, spiced pistachio cream, soft herbs, crispy curry leaf, housemade flatbread, fresh lemon	125	Berry & Apple Crumble Cast iron baked berry & apple crumble, vanilla ice cream, crème anglaise	75
Fries (v) With garlic aioli	60		
Waffle Fries (v) With chipotle mayonnaise	60		
Polenta Fries (gf) (v) Parmesan & aioli	70		

(v) vegetarian , (vg) vegan, (gf) gluten-free Our delicious bread is made by the legends at Farine bakery



# **NIGHT**

TO SHARE		BETWEEN BREAD	
<b>Mixed Marinated Olives</b> (vg) Orange, garlic, rosemary	65	Smashed Beef Burger Smashed beef patty, American cheddar, mac sauce, crispy	140
Korean Fried Chicken Fried chicken tenders, gochujang glaze, kewpie mayonnaise, toasted sesame	80	bacon, house pickles, butter lettuce on a toasted milk bun, fries  + extra patty 50	
Mac & Cheese Cast iron baked mac & cheese, garlic breadcrumbs	80	Grilled Cheese (v) American cheddar, provolone & gouda cheese on grilled white loaf with a side of pickles	100
<b>Salt &amp; Pepper Squid</b> Flash fried squid, soy caramel, ginger mayonnaise	85	Fish Sandwich Crumbed snapper, cabbage slaw, house tartare, zuni pickles, nori salt, fresh lemon, soft white bread, potato crisps	130
<b>Kimchi Arancini (3 pcs)</b> (v) Kimchi & mozzarella arancini, kewpie mayonnaise, spring onion, chilli powder	75	Chicken Sandwich Crumbed chicken, shredded iceberg, red onion, ranch dressing, American cheddar, house pickles, brioche bun,	120
Prawn Toast (2 pcs) Tiger prawn & sesame toast, gochujang mayonnaise, chives, fresh lime	85	fries  Revs Reuben	110
Stracciatella (v) Local stracciatella, spiced pistachio cream, soft herbs, crispy curry leaf, housemade flatbread, fresh lemon	125	Pastrami, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, mozzarella on farine toasted sourdough with house pickles	
Fries With garlic aioli	60	SALADS	400
<b>Waffle Fries</b> With chipotle mayonnaise	60	Grain Salad (v) Mixed grains, dried cranberry, red onion, kale, pepitas, almonds, soft herbs, lemon dressing, spiced yoghurt + crispy skin chicken breast 40	100
Polenta Fries Parmesan & aioli	70	+ soft boiled egg 15	
TACOS		Chicken Burrito Bowl  Marinated chicken, mexi rice, roasted peppers, corn salsa, black beans, pico de gallo, fresh avocado, romaine lettuce, pickled jalapeno, chipotle mayonnaise	120
Chicken Taco (2 pcs) Crispy chicken, cabbage slaw, fermented chilli mayonnaise, charred corn salsa & fresh lime	80	Caesar Salad Baby cos, parmesan, crispy bacon, garlic breadcrumb, soft boiled egg, caesar dressing	95
Pork Al Pastor Taco (2 pcs) Slow cooked pork shoulder, pico de gallo, avocado crema, pickled onion, coriander, fresh lime	90	+ crispy skin chicken breast 40	
		SOMETHING SWEET	
SOMETHING BIGGER		Revs Carrot Cake Cream cheese icing, spiced carrot cake, toasted walnut	50
Steak Frites 220g jacks creek striploin, pomme frites, seeded mustard, peppercorn sauce, pickled shallot & watercress salad	300	Housemade Banana Bread Served with butter	35
Chicken Parmy Panko crumbed chicken, Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese,	120	Revolver Tiramisu Whipped mascarpone, coffee, chocolate, Italian sponge	50
fresh basil, fries, local leaf salad with mustard dressing  Lamb Ragu	130	Ice Cream Sandwich Burnt butter & choc chip cookie, vanilla ice cream, dulce de leche	50
Slow braised lamb shoulder, roasted tomato sugo, pappardelle, parmesan, parsley	140	Pavlova Meringue, passion fruit curd, whipped mascarpone,	70
Prawn Linguine Sauteed prawns, cherry tomato, garlic, chilli, fresh lemon & parsley	170	Berry & Apple Crumble Cast iron baked berry & apple crumble, vanilla ice	75
Nasi Goreng Wok fried rice, local vegetables, chilli sambal, fried egg, crackers, satay chicken, pickles, fresh & fried shallots	95	cream, crème anglaise	

